
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maryssa  Winsky Inman High School 235.0 145.0 10

2 Kelsey  Hawkinson Inman High School 236.4 135.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 212.0 125.0 6

4 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 197.0 120.0 4

5 Reece Erickson Little River High School 213.0 120.0 2

6 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 196.0 105.0 1

7 Ruth Leatherbury Inman High School 195.3 85.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruth Leatherbury Inman High School 195.3 260.0 10

2 Maryssa  Winsky Inman High School 235.0 245.0 8

3 Kelsey  Hawkinson Inman High School 236.4 245.0 6

4 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 197.0 235.0 4

5 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 212.0 230.0 2

6 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 196.0 215.0 1

7 Reece Erickson Little River High School 213.0 100.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 212.0 165.0 10

2 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 197.0 135.0 8

3 Maryssa  Winsky Inman High School 235.0 100.0 6

4 Ruth Leatherbury Inman High School 195.3 95.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kelsey  Hawkinson Inman High School 236.4 95.0 2

6 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 196.0 85.0 1

7 Reece Erickson Little River High School 213.0 85.0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 212.0 520.0 10

2 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 197.0 490.0 8

3 Maryssa  Winsky Inman High School 235.0 490.0 6

4 Kelsey  Hawkinson Inman High School 236.4 475.0 4

5 Ruth Leatherbury Inman High School 195.3 440.0 2

6 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 196.0 405.0 1

7 Reece Erickson Little River High School 213.0 305.0 0


